CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
1. Exporter
   ZIP
5. DOCUMENT NUMBER 5a. B/L OR AWB NUMBER
6. EXPORT REFERENCES
3. CONSIGNED TO 7. FORWARDING AGENT (Name and address - references)
8. POINT (STATE) OF ORIGIN OR FTZ NUMBER
9. DOMESTIC ROUTING / EXPORT INSTRUCTIONS4. NOTIFY PARTY / INTERMEDIATE CONSIGNE (Name and address)

SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH, India, 421302
EXPEDITORS - MEM
290 MILTON DR
PIPERTON, TN, United States of America, 38017
33014
Air X
O'Hare International, Chicago
CHHATRAPATI S MAHARAJ, MUMBAI
Page 1 of 2
MS
12310068, 12317138
504614Z 30 SI AVANTI+ TRANSRAD KIT 11CM 9018390050 MX 1.5
C14040MV 1 SMART 7FR(120CM) STENT 14X40MM 9021390000 MX 0.51
PC0740XCE 2 Precise PRO Rx OUS Carotid Sys 9021390000 MX 0.78
SC14350015 2 SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 15mm 9018390040 US 0.48
401605M 5 SI BRITE TIP SHEATH F6 5.5CM 9018390050 MX 0.25
401605M 5 SI BRITE TIP SHEATH F6 5.5CM 9018390050 MX 0.25
401705M 10 SI BRITE TIP SHEATH F7 5.5 CM 9018390050 MX 0.5
Agent
29 January
MARKS AND NUMBERS /
PRODUCT NO LINE QUANTITY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NL / HTS NO COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN GROSS Wgt (kgs)
(18) (19) (20) (21) (22) (23)
Page 2 of 2
504610X 10 SI AVANTI+ 10F STD W/GW 9018390050 MX 0.5
504614Z 5 SI AVANTI+ TRANSRAD KIT 11CM 9018390050 MX 0.25
C10040MV 1 PKG ASSY 10X040 SMART VAS120CM 9021390000 MX 0.41
PC0740XCE 10 Precise PRO Rx OUS Carotid Sys 9021390000 MX 3.9
SC14150020 2 SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 20mm 9018390040 US 0.48
SC14150025 1 SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 25mm US 0.24
SC14150030 3 SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 30mm 9018390040 US 0.72
SC14150040 2 SLR PTCA 014 1.50mm X 40mm 9018390040 US 0.48
SC14200025 3 SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 25mm 9018390040 US 0.72
SC14200025 3 SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 25mm 9018390040 US 0.72
SC14225030 7 SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 30mm 9018390040 US 1.68
SC14225030 3 SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 30mm US 0.72
SC14250030 1 SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 30mm 9018390040 US 0.24
SC14300025 1 SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 25mm 9018390040 US 0.24
SC14300040 16 SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 40mm 9018390040 US 3.84
SC14350020 2 SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 20mm 9018390040 US 0.48
SC14350035 3 SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 35mm 9018390040 US 0.72
SC14400010 2 SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 10mm US 0.48
SE18030150 1 SLR PTA 018 3.0mm X 150mm 9018390040 US 0.24
SE18060150 2 SLR PTA 018 6.0mm X 150mm 9018390040 US 0.48
SF05100MV 1 SMART FLEX 5x100 VAS, 120cm 9021390000 US 0.49
SF07120MV 1 SMART FLEX 7x120 VAS, 120cm 9021390000 US 0.5